

Venus Nayyar Vs. State of Punjab.

Present: Shri Pushpinder Kapoor, Advocate, counsel for applicant.
Shri Manoj Kumar, Addl. P.P. for the State.

On the request of learned counsel for the applicant-accused, the bail application stands adjourned to 12.05.2022 for arguments. Record be also produced on the date fixed.

Dated: 11.05.2022.

(Rupinderjit Chahal)
Sessions Judge, Jalandhar.
UID No PB00054

Davinder Singh, JW